
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (75% = 19 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
61 
45 
25 
27 

8 
11 

1 
20 

911 
15 
48 
42 
17 
91 

3 
51 
36 
22 

9 
60 
71 
21 
32 

66 
44 

Name 
Marcus Annervi 
Emil Persson 
Hampus Ericsson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Marcus Ericsson 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Lukas Sundahl 
Ola Nilsson 
Felix Rosenqvist 
Hannes Morin (A) 
Mikael Karlsson 
Christoffer Bergström (A) 
Gustav Bergström 
Oscar Löfquist 
Erlend Juan Olsen (A) 
Ole William Nærsnes (A) 
Andreas Ahlberg (A) 
Albin Wärnelöv (A) 
Thomas Karlsson 
Franck Århage (A) 
Markus Lönnroth (A) 
Kjelle Lejonkrans (A) 
Robin Knutsson 

Nermin Sipkar (A) 
Hampus Hedin 

Entrant 
Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 
Kristoffersson Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
Porsche Experience Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Mtech Competition 
Porsche Experience Racing 
Steber Racing 
WestCoast Racing 
Team Pampas 
Kristoffersson Motorsport 
Kjellin Motorsports 
Jaffa Racing 
Jaffa Racing 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Mtech Competition 
Arhage Motorsport 
Steber Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
WestCoast Racing 

Sipkar Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 

Make 
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Nat./Club 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-KMF 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
SWE-Wäxjö MS 
SWE-Hässleholms MK 
SWE-KAK Motorsport 
SWE-Umeå AK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Stockholms Sportva
SWE-TACC 
SWE-Karlskoga Motorföre
NOR-Kna Varna 
NOR- 
SWE-SMK Hedemora 
SWE-Motorklubben Scan
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-Katrineholms Motor
SWE-KAK Motorsport 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-GKRC Team 13 

SWE-Linköpings Motorsä
SWE-Göteborg Team 13 

Total Tm 
32:18.605 
32:19.414 
32:21.487 
32:26.460 
32:26.786 
32:28.565 
32:37.756 
32:21.010 
32:39.194 
32:42.195 
33:00.434 
33:01.472 
33:03.142 
33:03.155 
33:09.048 
33:09.770 
33:11.875 
33:12.503 
33:18.586 
33:21.554 
32:24.489 
32:50.045 
28:50.892 

18:23.310 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
21 

13 

Diff 

0.809 
2.882 
7.855 
8.181 
9.960 

19.151 
2.405 

20.589 
23.590 
41.829 
42.867 
44.537 
44.550 
50.443 
51.165 
53.270 
53.898 
59.981 

1:02.949 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:16.917 
1:16.886 
1:17.028 
1:17.028 
1:16.684 
1:17.083 
1:16.816 
1:16.901 
1:16.892 
1:17.474 
1:17.467 
1:18.356 
1:18.114 
1:17.768 
1:18.279 
1:18.304 
1:18.323 
1:18.628 
1:17.824 
1:18.887 
1:19.246 
1:18.961 
1:17.102 

1:22.007 

�  km/h 
144,196 
144,136 
143,982 
143,615 
143,591 
143,459 
142,786 
144,018 
142,681 
142,463 
141,151 
141,077 
140,958 
140,957 
140,540 
140,489 
140,340 
140,296 
139,869 
139,661 
138,010 
136,219 
135,660 

131,750 
- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
#45 + 911 + 42 warning board / track limits T7 
#11 time penalty 5 sec. / false start 
#66 mechanical board 
#20 a drop down of 5 positions / decision race director 

Margin of Victory 
0.809 

�  km/h 
144,196 

Best Lap Tm 
1:16.684 

km/h 
145,814 

Best Lap by 
8 - Marcus Ericsson 

Printed: 01.10.2022 16:20:04 
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Mantorp Park 
Carrera Cup 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:53:03 

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km 

01.10.2022 14:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Caroline Andersson:
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Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW-




